

MISC DJ ADJ 765/25
AJAY SINGH Vs. UNTRACE

24.12.2025

Present: None.

IO be called for **03.01.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/24.12.2025